

Self-Managed License Fee Structure

Setup, Conversion & Training:	\$250.00	One-Time Fee. Non-Refundable Conversion limited to 2 hours work
Monthly Maintenance Fees:	\$100 \$150 \$200 \$250 \$350 \$500 \$600	1 User / 25 Agents 1 User / 50 Agents 1 User / 100 Agents 1 User / 150 Agents 1 User / 250 Agents 1 User / 500 Agents 1 User / 1,000 Agents
	All agents, both active and inactive, are subject to the license limitation	
	 Additional u 	gents will be licensed at \$15 per month per 100 agents ser will be licensed at \$25 per month per user ated fee is available at <u>http://price.aplplus.com</u>
Annual Rate Adjustments:	The above fee may increase at a rate not to exceed 2% annually, starting from January 1 st of the third year. Your understanding is most appreciated	
Included:	 www.MyStn Unlimited su Unlimited su First 30-day 	our training sessions within the first 30 days <u>nt.com</u> for agents to fetch and download statements upport via on-line chat upport via email phone support hone support will be billed at \$15/15 Minutes
Free Upgrades:	All licenses include automatic free revision upgrade	
Customizations:	All system customizations will be billed in addition to the monthly fee. Billing rate varies based on the urgency of the issue:	
	\$90 /Hour \$120 /Hour	Due in two weeks unless otherwise noted Due in 72 hours
Billing Contact & Auto-Pay:	Please use the below secured web site to update the billing contact and auto-pay information:	
	https://billinginfo.aplplus.com	